
House of Representative 

Joe Pitts info@joepittsforcongress.com 

Brett Guthrie guthrieassistance@mail.house.gov 

Tim Murphy contactTim@ElectTimMurphy.com 

Michael C. Burgess contact@burgessforcongress.com 

Cathy McMorris Rodgers info@cathyforcongress.com 

Gus Bilirakis info@bilirakisforcongress.com 

Billy Long contact@billylongforcongress.com 

Larry Bucshon nick@bucshonforcongress.com 

Susan Brooks info@susanbrooksforcongress.com 

Gene Green electgenegreen@gmail.com 

Jan Schakowsky sarah@janschakowsky.org 

Doris O. Matsui Sacramento4Doris@gmail.com 

Ben Ray Lujan Info@benrlujan.com 

Kurt Schrader info@kurtschrader.com 

Joseph P. Kennedy III info@joekennedyforcongress.com 

Senate 

Michael B. Enzi senator@enzi.senate.gov 

Johnny Isakson info@johnnyisakson.com 

Susan Collins senator@collins.senate.gov 

Lisa Murkowski email@murkowski.senate.gov 

Orrin Hatch senator_hatch@hatch.senate.gov 

Patty Murray senator_murray@murray.senate.gov 

Barbara Mikulski senator@mikulski.senate.gov 

American Society of Tropical Medicine and Hygiene 

Christopher V. Plowe cplowe@medicine.umaryland.edu 

Stephen Higgs shiggs@k-state.edu 

Alan J. Magill alan.magill@gatesfoundation.org 

Daniel G. Bausch bauschd@who.int 

Philip Rosenthal philip.rosenthal@ucsf.edu 

David R. Hill David.Hill@quinnipiac.edu 

Karen A. Goraleski kgoraleski@astmh.org 

Serap Aksoy serap.aksoy@yale.edu 

Eva Harris eharris@berkeley.edu 

Kent Kester kkester@compuserve.com 

Laura Kramer laura.kramer@health.ny.gov 



Ann Powers apowers@cdc.gov 

Laurence Slutsker lms5@cdc.gov 

Sarah K. Volkman svolkman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Patricia F. Walker patricia.f.walker@healthpartners.com 

Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation (Global Health) 

Trevor Mundel trevor.mundel@gatesfoundation.org 

Gilla Kaplan kaplangi@njms.rutgers.edu 

Keith Klugman keith.klugman@emory.edu 

Alan Magill 
Check American Society of Tropical Medicine and 
Hygiene 

Chris Wilson chris.wilson@gatesfoundation.org 

Anita Zaidi anita.zaidi@aku.edu 
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation (Global Policy and 
Advocacy) 

Daniel Green danielg@arnon.co.il 

Gilla Kaplan kaplangi@njms.rutgers.edu 

Keith Klugman keith.klugman@emory.edu 

Alan Magill 
Check American Society of Tropical Medicine and 
Hygiene 

Chris Wilson chris.wilson@gatesfoundation.org 

Anita Zaidi anita.zaidi@aku.edu 

College Professors 

Lora Sabin lsabin@bu.edu 

Jacob Bor jbor@bu.edu 

Nafsia Halim nhalim@bu.edu 

WHO 

Department of Research Policy and Cooperation rpcmail@who.int 
Silicon Valley Community Foundation Research and Public 
Policy  

Gina D. Dalma gddalma@siliconvalleycf.org 
 


